OaFFICE OF MAMAGEMENT Addendum

EMTERPRISE SERVICES

QMES Statewide Contract

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.

Contract Issuance Date: April 19,2017
Statewide Contract #: SW241
Contract Title: Firefighter's Equipment
Addendum Date: April 17,2018
Addendum #: 2

This addendum is for the renewal of the contract’s first option period.

Contract Period: April 19, 2018 through April 18, 2019.

Any questions can be directed to the Contracting Officer listed below:
Linda Lechtenberg

405-522-0436
Linda.Lechtenberg@omes.ok.gov

The following Contractors have agreed to renew their contracts:

Casco Industries, Inc.
Chief Fire & Safety Company
Please see the attached document with additional pricing information.

North American Fire Equipment Company (NAFECO) Northern Safety
Company, Inc.


mailto:Linda.Lechtenberg@omes.ok.gov

Toll Free Outof State...1-800-654-4060

OMES

Contract

Changes for SW241

CAT?2

Line 6 - LIST$ 344.61
Line 7 - LIST $ 349.83
Line 9 - LIST $ 333.26
Line 23 - LIST $ 96.50

CAT3

Line 14 - LIST$ 195.00

Line 16 - DELETE
Line 28 - LIST$ 215.00
Line 35- LIST$ 70.00

% DISCOUNT - CAT 2

FIRE & SAFETY CO,,
“Complete Line of Fire and Safety Equipment”

35% Discount
35% Discount
35% Discount
30% Discount

10% Discount

10% Discount

15% Discount

Avon Protection
Crestar

Elkhart

ESS

Federal Signal
Fire Research
FireCraft

Grace
Harrington

Key Hose
Kochek

Nupla

R & B FAB
Red Head

SHO ME Lights
South Park
Streamlight
Thorogood
Whelen

ZICO

Phone: 405-224-2596 < Post Office Box 1214,

25%
10%
20%
15%
20%
10%

0%

5%
25%
45%
20%
25%

5%
10%
15%

5%
35%
15%
15%
15%

NC.

Toll Free inOklahoma...1-800-522-4206

12 April 2018

$ 224.00 Price
$ 227.39 Price
$ 216.62 Price
$ 67.55 Price

$ 175.00 Price

$ 193.50 Price

$ 59.50Price

% DISCOUNT - CAT 3

DB Smith
Hot Shield
Solberg Foam

15%
7%
30%

Line 38 - Hale 25%, CET 10%

927 South Fourth  Chickasha, OK73023
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